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THEE (mm) 5~20 21~100
% P A A
#AAFE(Ac,23°C) (dB) Typ. 0.15 0.20 0.25
( Ac@1310&1550nm) Max. 0.20 0.20 0.30
FEAWF(Ac,23°C) (dB) Typ. 0.18 0.23 0.30
(A c @980&1064nm) Max. 0.23 0.27 0.35
B H A# (dB) 60 55

% R~ (mm)

d 2.8X9 (without metal tube)

®3.2X10 (with metal tube)

AR SM-28e;HI1060; £ 1,
AZHE (mW) 500,
IR E (C) -40~170
ik 3 2 (°C) -40~85
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Glass tube Metal holder
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TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm; 980=980nm
AZHE 1=1W; 3=3W; 5=5W; 10=10W

R A 1=28et4F; 2=PM4F

THER 005=5mm; 010=10mm; 050=50mm; 100=100mm

HERT 28=02.8* 9B W H ¥ ; 32=02.8* 109 & F H 3

BAFRA 0=250um#R £ 4F; 1=900umitE#; 2=2.0mmirE¥,; 3=3.0RE¥
HEPER KA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/AP




